

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19632/2007

PARIMAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VEENA @ BHARTI Respondent(s)

Date: 16/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.
for Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. C.S. Ashri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office is directed to rectify the data base so as to disclose the names of all the concerned Advocate for the respondent in the cause list and compliance be reported to the undersigned within a week.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar